May 2020

July 2020

Sept 2020
Nov. 2020
Jan 2021

March 2021

Ashby Parkland Parish Council

Payments over £100 April 2020 — March 2021

K E Pickering

Kyanite Consulting

K E Pickering
Zurich Insurance

ACARA Accountancy

K E Pickering
K E Pickering
K E Pickering

K E Pickering

Salary

Website

Salary

Salary
Salary
Salary

Salary

383.16

141.46

383.16
210.00

245.00

383.16
697.16
461.46

461.66



