Ashby Parkland Parish Council Payments over £100 April 2020 – March 2021

May 2020	K E Pickering	Salary	383.16
	Kyanite Consulting	Website	141.46
July 2020	K E Pickering	Salary	383.16
	Zurich Insurance		210.00
	ACARA Accountancy		245.00
Sept 2020	K E Pickering	Salary	383.16
Nov. 2020	K E Pickering	Salary	697.16
Jan 2021	K E Pickering	Salary	461.46
March 2021	K E Pickering	Salary	461.66